AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com 1
MARKETING UPDATE
RELIANT™
MU928 REV.B 08-26-2021
Get noticed with the incredibly affordable Reliant™ light bar. The Reliant light bar
features a low-profile, linear design that provides superior multi-color warning on

RLNT48-P4LC 48-inch Blue Clear 5, 6 L, L1 • • • • Low
Hook 1,900.00
HOW TO ORDER
R
BW BW BT
RA RA BA BA BR
R B
RT RW
RW
RW
RA
RW
BA
BW
B
LR
L
BW
CLEAR DOMEClEAR DOME
RLNT48-P1LC
R
BW BW BW
RA RA BA BA BR
R B
RW RW
RW
RW
RA
RT
BA
BT
B
LR
L
BW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME
RLNT48-P3LC
BR
BW BW BT
BA BA BA BA BR
B B
BT BW
BW
BW
BA
BW
BA
BW
B
LB
L
BW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME
RLNT48-P2LC
BR
BW BW BW
BA BA BA BA BR
B B
BW BW
BW
BW
BA
BT
BA
BT
B
LB
L
BW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME
RLNT48-P4LC
R
BW BW BT